
 

 

NORWAYNE LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
District Calendar for 2025-26 

Board Approved – 2.24.2025 

              

2025 

Tuesday  August  12 Staff Convocation & Building Meetings (8 am – 12 pm) 

Wednesday August  13 Teacher Work Day  

Thursday August  14 Professional Development & Open House 

Friday  August  15 Professional Development 

Monday  August  18 First Day for Students 

Monday  September   1 Labor Day - No School 

Monday  September   8 Fair Day - No School 

Tuesday  September   9 District In-Service - Students Dismissed 

Friday  October   17 District In-Service – Students Dismissed 

Wednesday October  29 End of First Nine Weeks     49 Days 

              

 

Wed-Thurs November 26-27 Thanksgiving Break - No School 

Friday  November  28 Conference Comp Day - No School 

Monday  December   1  Conference Comp Day - No School 

Monday  December 22 Christmas Break Begins - No School 

 

2026 

Monday  January    5 School Resumes 

Friday  January   16 End of Second Nine Weeks                                             43 Days 

     End of First Semester     92 Days  

              

      

Monday  January  19 Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - No School  

Friday  February  13 Conference Comp Day - No School 

Monday  February 16 Presidents Day - No School 

Friday  March  20 End of Third Nine Weeks     42 Days 

              

 

Monday-Friday March 30–April 3 Spring Break - No School 

Sunday  May  24 Graduation 

Monday  May  25 Memorial Day - No School 

Friday  May   29 End of Fourth Nine Weeks     44 Days 

     End of Second Semester     86 Days 

Monday  June    1 Teachers Report 

              

 

Days in Session with Pupils Present         

or Parent-Teacher Conferences         179 Days 

 

Teachers’ In-Service              4 Day 

 

Teachers’ Opening Meeting, Work Day and End-of-Year Reports         2 Days 

 

 Total:           185 Days 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please See Other Side 

 



 

 

NORWAYNE LOCAL SCHOOLS 

District Calendar for 2025-26 
 

 

MAKE-UP DAYS (if needed) 

 

 1st  Monday February 16 
 2nd Monday March 30 

 3rd  Tuesday March 31 

 4th  Wednesday April 1 

 5th  Monday June 1 

   

  
 

ORIENTATION DATES 

 

High School (9th  grade) – Tuesday, August 5 – 6:00 p.m. 
Middle School (6th grade) – Thursday, August 7 – 6:00 p.m. 

Bus Safety Training (Kindergarten) – Saturday, August 9 – 9:30 – 11:00 a.m. 

 
 

OPEN HOUSE DATES 

 

Elementary (Kindergarten) – Saturday, August 9 – 9:30 – 11:00 a.m. 

 

Grades 1 – 12 – Thursday, August 14 – 6:00 - 7:00 p.m.  
 

 

  
PARENT-TEACHER EVENING CONFERENCE DATES 

 

Elementary School – October 9 & October 23, 2025 & February 9, 2026 (4:30-7:30 pm) 

 Middle School – September 17 & November 12, 2025 & February 9, 2026 (4:30-7:30 pm) 

 High School – September 17 & November 12, 2025 & February 9, 2026 (4:30-7:30 pm) 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please See Other Side 

 

 

 

 


